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Product Datasheet

(E)-Cinnamamide, CAS [[22031-64-7]]

MCE-HY-W067479

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity

CAS Number
Formula

Target

Application Notes

(E)-Cinnamamide, CAS [[22031-64-7]]

MCE-HY-W067479

HY-W067479
MCE-HY-W067479-10MMX1ML,MCE-HY-W067479-500MG
MedchemExpress

Biochemikalien

(E)-Cinnamamide, the less active isomer of Cinnamamide.
Cinnamamide, a derivative of the plant secondary compound
Cinnamic acid. Cinnamamide is effective as a non-lethal chemical
repellent suitable for reducing avian pest damagel[1]....

147.18
99.92
[22031-64-7]
C9HINO
Insecticide

MCE Product type: Natural Products



